Reed Sensors Datasheet
© 2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 04/04/22
1
59135 High Temperature Flange Mount Sensor
Flange Mounting Sensor
28.57

02 Bulk 500
05 Bulk 500
Part Numbering System
59135- X - X - XX - X
Series
Switch Type
  1, 2, 3, or 4
Sensitivity
S, T, U, or V
Termination
A
Cable Length
 02, 05
57135 - 000
Series
Standard Actuator
                         000
Sensor:
Actuator:
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Littelfuse:
  59135-010  59135-020  59135-1-S-02-F  59135-2-V-02-F  59135-030  59135-3-T-02-A  59135-040  59135-2-U-05-F
59135-2-S-02-E  59135-2-T-05-F  59135-2-S-03-E  59135-2-V-05-F  59135-2-S-04-C  59135-2-S-03-D  59135-2-S-05-F
  59135-2-S-05-D  59135-2-S-04-A  59135-2-S-01-A  59135-2-S-01-C  59135-2-S-02-F  59135-2-S-03-A  59135-2-S-02-
A  59135-2-S-05-C  59135-1-T-05-F  59135-2-S-04-D  59135-2-S-03-F  59135-2-S-04-E  59135-3-S-05-F  59135-2-S-
02-D  59135-2-S-01-D  59135-2-S-01-F  59135-2-S-02-C  59135-2-S-05-A  59135-1-U-05-F  59135-1-V-05-F  59135-2-
S-04-F  59135-2-S-01-E  59135-2-S-03-C  59135-2-S-05-E  59135-4-U-05-F  59135-3-T-05-F  59135-4-T-05-F  59135-
3-U-05-F  59135-3-V-03-A  59135-3-V-01-A  59135-3-V-05-A  59135-4-V-05-D  59135-3-V-05-E  59135-4-V-02-F
59135-4-V-04-F  59135-3-V-02-C  59135-3-V-03-D  59135-4-V-02-A  59135-4-V-03-F  59135-4-V-05-F  59135-4-V-05-A
  59135-3-V-04-F  59135-4-V-01-E  59135-4-V-01-D  59135-4-V-03-D  59135-3-V-02-D  59135-3-V-05-C  59135-4-V-03-
A  59135-3-V-01-E  59135-3-V-03-E  59135-4-V-04-D  59135-3-V-01-F  59135-3-V-02-A  59135-3-V-02-E  59135-4-V-
04-A  59135-4-V-02-D  59135-4-V-02-E  59135-3-V-02-F  59135-3-V-01-C  59135-3-V-05-D  59135-4-V-01-C  59135-4-
V-05-E  59135-4-V-05-C  59135-4-V-01-F  59135-3-V-04-D  59135-4-V-03-E  59135-4-V-02-C  59135-4-V-04-C  59135-
3-V-04-C  59135-4-V-04-E  59135-3-V-01-D  59135-4-V-03-C  59135-3-V-04-A  59135-3-V-04-E  59135-4-V-01-A
59135-3-V-03-F  59135-3-V-05-F  59135-3-V-03-C